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10% OFF COLLECTIONS

2 Course £30 per person   /  3 Course £40 per person 

(minimum 2 people)

Each course comes with all the items listed  

Barbecue Ribs in Tangy Sauce 

Chicken Satay Skewers in Peanut Sauce 

Salt & Chilli Squid with Five Spice

¼ Aromatic Duck 

Kung Po Chicken 

Beef with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce 

Pak Choi Wok Fried with Garlic 

Egg Fried Rice 

(served with pancakes, cucumber, spring onion & duck sauce) 
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FUNKY SET 

Steamed fresh Scallops and King Prawns with Glass Vermicelli 

Tempura Prawns 

Salt & Chilli Chicken with Five Spice 

Crispy Greens 

¼ Aromatic Duck 

Steamed/Grilled Sea Bass in Ginger, Spring Onion & Soy Sauce 

Crispy Belly Pork 

Locally sourced Prime-cut Sliced fillet Steak in Black Pepper Sauce 

Pak Choi Wok Fried with Garlic 

Special Egg Fried Rice with Vegetable 

2 Course £25  per person   /  3 Course £33 per person 

(minimum 2 people)

Each course comes with all the items listed  

Vegetable Tempura

Crispy Greens 

Salt & Chilli Tofu with Five Spice 

       
Vegetable Stir Fry Wrapped 

       

Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce 

Fried Beancurd in Toban Sauce 

Deep Fried Aubergine Kung Po Style 

Steamed Rice 

(sweet potatoes & aubergine) 
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VEGETARIAN SET

2 Course £42  per person   /  3 Course £50 per person 

(minimum 2 people)

Each course comes with all the items listed  

(served with pancakes, cucumber, spring onion & duck sauce) 
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FUNKY KINGDOM

Locally Sourced Cantonese Fillet Steak 18.95

18.95

Prime-cut sliced fillet steak in a Cantonese-style sauce 

FUNKY SIGNATURE
DISHES

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please ask a
member of staff before ordering as our food may have one

or more of the following 14 allergens listed below:

Celery, Cereals containing Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish,
Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustards, Peanuts, Nuts, Sesame,

Soybeans & Sulphur Dioxide (Sulphites)

ALLERGIES

Prime cut sliced fillet steak in black pepper, soy sauce and onions

Fresh Monk Fish 
Cubed Monk Fish served with onions and mixed peppers in a spicy and tangy Kung Po sauce

Grilled King Tiger Prawns
Butterflied King prawn in garlic and spring onion sauce

Fresh Lobster
Served on a bed of noodles in i) Ginger and spring onion sauce  

Funky Dragon Crispy Noodles 
(Chicken, pork, prawns, squid, carrots, straw mushroom, spring onion)

Line Caught Whole Wild Sea Bass (900g)
Locally caught sea bass steamed and served with ginger and spring onion 

Sizzling Lamb Shank
Served with ginger and spring onion

18.95

15.95

15

11.50

Whole Lobster / Half Lobster

Locally Sourced Prime-Cut Fillet Steak

Grilled Jumbo King Tiger Prawns
Served in a ginger and spring onion sauce with Shaoxing wine  

20

Seasonal Price

ii) Salt and fresh chilli  

Seasonal Price

01273 044 888
TO ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

AROMATIC DUCK

¼ Duck (6 pancakes) 
13.5

24

3.5

Marinated in star aniseed, cinnamon & spices, served with pancakes, cucumber,
spring onion & duck sauce 

 ½ Duck (12 pancakes)  

Extra 6 pancakes

15
Aromatic Lamb



Koo’s Signature Sesame Prawn Toast (4)

Suckling Barbecued Ribs 

Salt & Chilli Ribs 

Salt & Chilli Chicken 

Salt & Chilli Prawns
 
Salt & Chilli Squid 

Salt & Chilli Jumbo Soft Shell Crab 

Chicken Satay Skewers 

Steamed Scallops, King Prawns with Glass Vermicelli 

Grilled Pork Dumpling 

Steamed Pork Dumpling 

Grilled Vegetable Gyoza 

Crispy Spring Greens 

Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls 

Fried Sweet Potatoes & Aubergine in Tempura batter 

Tempura Prawns

Combo Starter - 2-person minimum

Served with a red vinegar dip

SOUP
 

Chicken Sweetcorn Egg 

Vegetarian Hot & Sour 

Hot & Sour (pork, chicken, shrimps, peas, egg)

Won Ton Soup (pork, prawn) 

Vegetarian Sweetcorn 

Carrots, bamboo strips, peas, Chinese mushrooms, bean sprouts, spring onions

Prawns 

Chicken 

Beef 

Mixed Vegetables

Chinese Mushrooms & Bamboo Shoots 

Kung Po Aubergine 

Beancurd Black Bean  

Beancurd in Toban Sauce 

Beancurd in Yellow Bean Sauce 

Prawn Crackers 

Curry Sauce 

Sweet and Sour Sauce 

Chips 

Salt and chilli chips 

Pak Choi Flash Fry in Garlic & Ginger  

Pak Choi in Oyster Sauce 

Bean sprouts with mangetout 

Cantonese Mixed Vegetables in GF Soy Sauce

Steamed 

Egg Fried 

Special Egg Fried 

Singapore Rice Noodle 

Vegetarian Singapore Rice Noodle 

Chicken Noodle with Beansprout 

Stir fry plain Noodles with Beansprout

SIDES
3

2.50

3.95

4.5

2.50

7.95

7.95

6.95

7.5

STARTERS

Deep fried greens 

Served with a sweet chilli dip

BBQ Ribs, Salt Chilli Chicken, Sesame Prawn Toast, Tempura Sweet
Potato & Aubergine, Crispy Greens

Smashed prawns & sesame seeds on a fried bread 

Served with a tangy hoisin sauce

Served with garlic, onion, spring onion, fresh chilli & coarse black pepper 

100% Chicken breast served with garlic, onion, spring onion, fresh chilli &
coarse black pepper 

Served with garlic, onion, spring onion, fresh chilli & coarse black pepper 

Served with garlic, onion, spring onion, fresh chilli & coarse black pepper 

Served with a spicy peanut butter sauce

Served in fresh garlic fung choi veg & spring onion with a soy dip 

Served with a red vinegar dip

Served with a red vinegar dip

Served with Hondashi sweet mirin & Kikkoman soy sauce

Served with garlic, onion, spring onion, fresh chilli & coarse black pepper 

Served with Hondashi sweet mirin & Kikkoman soy sauce
Black Bean

Deep Fried Crispy Chilli  

Beef with Asparagus  

10.95

10.95

Served with onion, green and red peppers, soy sauce, Shaoxing wine

Served with  fresh chilli, spring onion, carrots and celery in a
tangy sauce  

Sweet & Sour Hong Kong Style 

Black Bean 

10.95Deep fried pork served with onions, green & red peppers, in a
sweet vinegar sauce 

Kung Po 

Lemon 

Sizzling Yellow Bean & Cashew Nuts 

Sweet & Sour Hong Kong Style 

Black Bean 

10.95

10.95

10.95

Crispy battered chilli chicken in a tangy sauce 

Crispy sliced chicken in a sweet sauce

Marinated chicken breast in a tangy sweet sauce with

cashew nuts 

10.95

Served with Oyster sauce  

10.95Deep fried chicken served with onions, green & red peppers, in a
sweet vinegar sauce 

Served with onion, green and red peppers, soy sauce, Shaoxing wine 10.95

10.95

BEEF

Kung Po Prawns

Ginger & Spring Onion Prawns 

Steamed or Grilled Fillet of Sea Bass
 

Served with ginger and spring onion

Deep fried with fresh chilli and a tangy sauce 

Served with ginger and spring onion and a seafood soy sauce

SEAFOOD

THAI DELIGHT
Thai Assorted Seafood 

Thai Mixed Meat 

In lemongrass, coconut milk & fresh lime

(pork, chicken, beef, baby tomatoes, peppers, onions, galangal, coriander) 

12.95

12.95

All served with steamed rice 

In lemongrass, coconut milk & fresh lime

4

5

5

6.5

Fresh chicken with chicken stock

Pork, chicken, shrimp, peas, egg 

Pork & prawn served in a broth

(Carrot, onions, straw mushrooms, bamboo slices, water
chestnuts, green & red peppers)

Fresh prawns with onions, peas & straw mushrooms

Fresh chicken with onions, peas & straw mushrooms

Fresh beef with onions, peas & straw mushrooms

MANCHURIAN CHINESE CURRY

Deep fried, served with green & red pepper, carrots, soy sauce

Marinated deep-fried beancurd, served with cashew nuts in
a tangy sauce

Deep-fried fresh aubergine served with fresh chilli in
a tangy sauce 

Deep-fried, Served with green & red pepper,
fresh leeks, carrots

Spring onion & soy sauce 

VEGETABLES

Roast Duck

Roast Pork Belly

Roast Char Sui 

2 Roast Combo 

3 Roast Combo 

ROAST

(pork, chicken, shrimps, peppers beansprout) 

(pepper, bamboo shoots, carrots, beansprout, shiitake mushrooms) 

Fresh marinated chicken with soy sauce 

NOODLES

(pork, chicken, shrimps, peas)

3.95

4.95

5.95

RICE

8

7.5

7.5

6.95

7.95

11.95

6.95

11.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

5.95

6.95

10.95 pp

7.5

7.95

7

12.95

12.95

10.95

12.95

12.95

10.50

12.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

13.5

14

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

5.95

8.95

9.95

8.95

PORK

CHICKEN

Served with onion, green and red peppers, soy sauce, Shaoxing wine


