### VEGETARIAN SET

### (MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE)

2 Course £25 per person / 3 Course £33 per person Each course comes with all the items listed

> Vegetable Tempura (sweet potatoes & aubergine)

**Crispy Greens** 

Steamed Rice

Salt & Chilli Tofu with Five Spic

Vegetable Stir Fry Wrapped

Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce Fried Beancurd in Toban Sauce Deep Fried Aubergine Kung Po Style

### ALLERGIES

 If you have any allergies or intolerances, please ask a member of staff before ordering as our food may have one or more of the following 14 allergens listed below:

Celery, Cereals containing Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustards, Peanuts, Nuts, Sesame, Soybeans & Sulphur Dioxide (Sulphites)

### **FUNKY SET**

### (MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE)

2 Course £30 per person / 3 Course £40 per person Each course comes with all the items listed

Barbecue Ribs in Tangy Sauce Chicken Satay Skewers in Peanut Sauce

Salt & Chilli Squid with Five Spice

(served with pancakes, cucumber, spring onion & duck sauce)

Kung Po Chicken

Beef with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce

Pak Choi Wok Fried with Garlic

**Egg Fried Rice** 

### UNKY KINGDOM

### (MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE)

2 Course £42 per person / 3 Course £50 per person

Steamed fresh Scallops and King Prawns with Glass Vermicelli

Tempura Prawns

Salt & Chilli Chicken with Five Spice

Crispy Greens

(served with pancakes, cucumber, spring onion & duck sauce)

Steamed/Grilled Sea Bass in Ginger, Spring Onion & Soy Sauce

Locally sourced Prime-cut Sliced fillet Steak in Black Pepper Sauce

Pak Choi Wok Fried with Garlic

Special Egg Fried Rice with Vegetable

### FUNKY SIGNATURE DISHES

Locally Sourced Cantonese Fillet Steak Prime-cut sliced fillet steak in a Cantonese-style sauce	18.95
Locally Sourced Prime-Cut Fillet Steak Prime cut sliced fillet steak in black pepper, soy sauce and onions	18.95
Fresh Monk Fish Cubed Monk Fish served with onions and mixed peppers in a spicy and tangy	18.95 Kung Po sauce
Grilled King Tiger Prawns Butterflied King prawn in garlic and spring onion sauce	15
Grilled Jumbo King Tiger Prawns Served in a ginger and spring onion sauce with Shaoxing wine	20
Sizzling Lamb Shank Served with ginger and spring onion	15.95
Funky Dragon Crispy Noodles (Chicken, pork, prawns, squid, carrots, straw mushroom, spring onion)	11.50

Line Caught Whole Wild Sea Bass (900g)

Locally caught sea bass steamed and served with ginger and spring onion

Served on a bed of noodles in i) Ginger and spring onion sauce

Whole Lobster / Half Lobster

Seasonal Price

Seasonal Price

## AROMATIC DUCK

Marinated in star aniseed, cinnamon & spices, served with pancakes, cucumber, spring onion & duck sauce

1/4 Duck (6 pancakes)	13.5
½ Duck (12 pancakes)	24
Extra 6 pancakes	3.5
Aromatic Lamb	15



TO ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

01273 044 888

**10% OFF COLLECTIONS** 

FOOD HYGIENE RATING









12.30PM - 9.30PM

Town Hall, Shoreham-by-Sea, BN43 5DD

www.FunkyDragonShoreham.com

## STARTERS

Koo's Signature Sesame Prawn Toast (4) Smashed prawns & sesame seeds on a fried bread	8
Suckling Barbecued Ribs Served with a tangy hoisin sauce	7.5
Salt & Chilli Ribs Served with garlic, onion, spring onion, fresh chilli & coarse black pepper	7.5
Salt & Chilli Chicken 100% Chicken breast served with garlic, onion, spring onion, fresh chilli & coarse black pepper	6.95
Salt & Chilli Prawns Served with garlic, onion, spring onion, fresh chilli & coarse black pepper	7.95
Salt & Chilli Squid Served with garlic, onion, spring onion, fresh chilli & coarse black pepper	7.95
Salt & Chilli Jumbo Soft Shell Crab Served with garlic, onion, spring onion, fresh chilli & coarse black pepper	11.95
Chicken Satay Skewers Served with a spicy peanut butter sauce	6.95
Steamed Scallops, King Prawns with Glass Vermicelli Served in fresh garlic fung choi veg & spring onion with a soy dip	11.95
Grilled Pork Dumpling Served with a red vinegar dip	6.95
Steamed Pork Dumpling Served with a red vinegar dip	6.95
Grilled Vegetable Gyoza Served with a red vinegar dip	6.95
Crispy Spring Greens V	6.95
Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls V  Served with a sweet chilli dip	5.95
Fried Sweet Potatoes & Aubergine in Tempura batter Versed with Hondashi sweet mirin & Kikkoman soy sauce	6.95
Tempura Prawns Served with Hondashi sweet mirin & Kikkoman soy sauce	7.5
Combo Starter - 2-person minimum BBQ Ribs, Salt Chilli Chicken, Sesame Prawn Toast, Tempura Sweet Potato & Aubergine, Crispy Greens	10.95 pp
	20

TO SECOND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	
Vegetarian Sweetcorn 🏑	4
Chicken Sweetcorn Egg Fresh chicken with chicken stock	5
Vegetarian Hot & Sour 🌾 Carrots, bamboo strips, peas, Chinese mushrooms, bean sprouts, spring onions	5
Hot & Sour (pork, chicken, shrimps, peas, egg) <sup>p</sup> ork, chicken, shrimp, peas, egg	6.5
Won Ton Soup (pork, prawn) Pork & prawn served in a broth	7

## PORK

Sweet & Sour Hong Kong Style Deep fried pork served with onions, green & red peppers, in a sweet vinegar sauce	•	10.
Black Bean Served with onion, green and red peppers, soy sauce, Shaoxing wine		10.

10.95

## CHICKEN

ung Po rispy battered chilli chicken in a tangy sauce	10.95
emon rispy sliced chicken in a sweet sauce	10.95
izzling Yellow Bean & Cashew Nuts Iarinated chicken breast in a tangy sweet sauce with ushew nuts	10.95
weet & Sour Hong Kong Style eep fried chicken served with onions, green & red peppers, in a veet vinegar sauce	10.95
lack Bean	10.95

lack Bean erved with onion, green and red peppers, soy sauce, Shaoxing wine	10.9
eep Fried Crispy Chilli erved with fresh chilli, spring onion, carrots and celery in a ungy sauce	10.9
eef with Asparagus erved with Oyster sauce	10.9

SLALOOD	
Kung Po Prawns Deep fried with fresh chilli and a tangy sauce	12.
Ginger & Spring Onion Prawns Served with ginger and spring onion	12.
Steamed or Grilled Fillet of Sea Bass Served with ginger and spring onion and a seafood soy sauce	10.

# .THAI DELIGHT

All served with steamed rice	
Thai Assorted Seafood In lemongrass, coconut milk & fresh lime	12.95
Thai Mixed Meat In lemongrass, coconut milk & fresh lime (pork, chicken, beef, baby tomatoes, pepp <mark>ers, onions, galangal, coriander)</mark>	12.95
MANCHURIAN CHINESE	CURRY
Prawns Fresh prawns with onions, peas & straw mushrooms	12.95
Chicken Fresh chicken with onions, peas & straw mushrooms	12.95
Beef Fresh beef with onions, peas & straw mushrooms	12.95
Mixed Vegetables (Carrot, onions, straw mushrooms, bamboo slices, water chestnuts, green & red peppers)	10.50
VEGETABLES	
Chinese Mushrooms & Bamboo Shoots  Spring onion & soy sauce	10.95
Kung Po Aubergine 🏏	10.95

Chinese Mushrooms & Bamboo Shoots  Spring onion & soy sauce	10.9
Kung Po Aubergine V Deep-fried fresh aubergine served with fresh chilli in a tangy sauce	10.9
Beancurd Black Bean V Deep fried, served with green & red pepper, carrots, soy sauce	10.9
Beancurd in Toban Sauce V Deep-fried, Served with green & red pepper, fresh leeks, carrots	10.9
Beancurd in Yellow Bean Sauce Marinated deep-fried beancurd, served with cashew nuts in a tangy sauce	10.9

## ROAST

Roast Duck	10.95
Roast Pork Belly	10.95
Roast Char Sui	10.95
2 Roast Combo	13.5
3 Roast Combo	14
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	

# SIDES

3
2.50
2.50
3.95
4.5
7.95
7.95
6.95
7.5

# NOODLES

Stir fry plain Noodles with Beansprout	5.95
Singapore Rice Noodle (pork, chicken, shrimps, peppers beansprout)	9.95
Vegetarian Singapore Rice Noodle (pepper, bamboo shoots, carrots, beansprout, shiitake mushrooms)	8.95
Chicken Noodle with Beansprout Fresh marinated chicken with soy sauce	8.95

teamed V	3.9	5
gg Fried 🏸	4.9	5
pecial Egg Fried	5.9	5